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FAG

Technical information
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MS3180

Securing plate

Schaeffler ID:
0383840000000

Securing plate MS, locknut,

Main Dimensions & Performance Data
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Dimensions

ds

32 mm
45 mm
15 mm

0,002 kg

5 mm
M16x25
215 Nm

18 mm

Mounting dimensions

bs

t

34 mm

10 mm

Length retaining ring
Width inner retaining ring
Hight retaining ring

Weight

Thickness
Hexagonal bolt
Mounting torque screw

Diameter fixing hole spacing

Width retaining slot

Hight retaining slot

SCHAEFFLER

DIN5406

The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and guidelines
for this product. For further information you can use the contact form on our website.



